VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN 'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026
FOR DIRECT SECOND YEAR
. SBC/VJ/NT
(OBC/EBC/EWS/S
OBC/EBC/ EBC- GIRLS
OPEN EWS/SEBC SC/sT SCHOLARSHIP)
Particulars CATEGORY CATEGORY CATEGORY CATEGORY
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
* Tuition fees 116166.00 58083.00 0.00 0.00
* Development fees 15334.00 15334.00 0.00 15334.00
OTHER FEES
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojna 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 3 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
' TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 135248.00 77165.00 3748.00 19082.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2) Fee payment should be done by DD/PAY ORDER or by Online mode only
3 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ART' ¢
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .
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